

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6113-6114 OF 2012

HINDUSTAN MACHINE TOOLS EMP.UNION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN MACHINE TOOLS LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 25/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original records received. Appellant is granted 45 days time for
filing statement of case.
List the matter on 11.12.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|