

B  
ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6113-6114 OF 2012

HINDUSTAN MACHINE TOOLS EMP.UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN MACHINE TOOLS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 06/02/2014 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2014, before the  
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar

|  
|  
|